
 
 
 

STUDENT DESIGNED MAJOR COMMITTEE 2021-22 
 
 
Vincent Connelly (COLA)    Jeff Garnas  (COLSA)  
Education Department    Natural Resources & The Environment 
Morrill Hall      James Hall 
vincent.connelly@unh.edu    Jeff.Garnas@unh.edu  
862-0595  (2021-2024)     862-2094                (2021-2024)            
 
 
Wenjin Cui (COLA)     Nikhil Tomar (CHHS) 
Humanities Dept.     Occupational Therapy 
Murkland Hall      Hewitt Hall 
wenjin.cui@unh.edu     nikhil.tomar@unh.edu   
862-3553 (2021-2024)    862-3221   (2020-2023) 

      
 
Kate Zambon (COLA)    David Feldman, Chair (CEPS) 
Communication     Mathematics and Statistics 
Horton Social Science Ctr.    Kingsbury Hall 
kate.zambon@unh.edu    David.feldman@unh.edu 
862-5392 (2021-2024)    2-2692   (2021-2024) 
 
 
Liese Zahabi (COLA)     Marc Herold          (Paul College)  
Fine & Performing Arts    Economics 
Paul Creative Arts Center    Paul College 
liese.zahabi@unh.edu      marc.herold@unh.edu 
 862-2190  (2021-2024)      (2021-2024) 
 
 
Contact the Provost Office at 862-3290 or academic.affairs@unh.edu with questions. 
 


